SUNDAY 14 MONDAY 15
afternoon morning
TIME TOPICS TIME Wadham Holywell Music Room

0900

native mass spec and IMS

1415 soft landing 0915

1430 0930

1445 0945

1500 1000

1515 Welcome Coffee 1015
JCR cafe
1530 1030
coffee + poster
JCR cafe
1545 1045

1600

1615

1630

1645

Wadham Holywell Music Room

1700

1715

1730 1230
Lunch
Hall
1745 1245
1800 1300
Coffee
JCR cafe
1815 1315
1830 1330

1845 1345
Get together
Wadham bar

1900

1915

1930

MONDAY 15
afternoon

TIME Wadham Holywell Music Room
1400

ir: F. Baier

1500

coffee + poster

1515

Josh Coon
University of Wisconsin—Madison
3D structure determination of
1615 protein complexes using
matrix-landing mass spectrometry

chair: C. Lutomski

Elizabeth Hecht
Genetech
lon mobility, nMS and Cryo-EM
1700
break with refreshments
JCR cafe
1715

Coffee
JCR cafe

1900
Refreshments

EXCURISON INSTRUCTIONS

1400

1415

1430

Brandon Ruotolo
University of Michigan
High-throughput Collision Induced
Unfolding as a Screening
Technology for High-Resolution

Structural Biolog

Poster Session
JCR cafe

1815

1830

1845

1900

1915

1930

chair: J. Gault

Closing Remarks

curry and pub



